
牟久   英夫

村山   一二

犬見     智
水元   耕三

矢持   壮二

米村   光雄

河端   謙治

有本     登

花崎   元裕

前田   英樹

椋本     実

東       章

大滝     昇

竹内   栄一

中澤　 宏信
前出   紀央
渡辺   英夫

高橋   将彦

土井   敦夫

村松   幸雄
福田   博樹
齋藤   紀明

宅和   祐治
寺田　 俊浩

田中   裕幸

小川   昌孝

茂籠   逸樹

山脇   健一

松尾     治

加門   健二
谷   久美夫
宮園　 直樹

田島     理

林原   靖雄

瀧     知己

三谷   昭彦
河津   隆昭

木戸   靖宏

松林　 雅之

仲田　 孝二

平井　   淳
松井　 善樹

横田   知幸

森   喜久雄

水田     守

寺田　 良信

藤原   幸夫
山崎   達夫
小室   正雄
内山     聡

四方　 宏和
白数　 真也

15

松尾   寿雄
田中     博

門田　 作生

2

片岡　 昇平

15

14

14

1515

12
11

足立　 知一
井上     和
志賀   博文
武田   正利
新田   道明
橋田　 洋介

12

14

11

15
14

10
9
8

4

10
11

12

7

6

1

福田   赳士

11

3

12

男子６部リーグ

8 矢野　 紳也
村松   裕而 7

9

荒木   伸一

2

責任者
西川　 康彦

フレンズＡ

3

河津   隆昭

2

5 菅     康平
44

3
4

諌川     清
1

責任者

松下   厚志

安原   孝啓
吉水   一喜

藤原   明夫

桂   敬太郎
5 亀井   英人

的場     均

8
7

6

2
1

14

13

弓田   悠介
安江   千尋

5

2

13

6

2
3

近藤　 典生

柴野   貴夫

3

8
7

13

2

15

責任者 寺田　 俊浩
フレンズＫ海上自衛隊Ｂ

3

6

中畑   一郎

14
川合　   淳

13

4

15
14

1

岩本　   渉

10

片山   芳彦

1

11

大久保 祐宇

9

15

1
責任者

11
10

12
大久保　 章

青木   優太

8
7 橋本   直樹

10 尾瀬   栄二
9

7

菊地   善直

梶井     誠
城代   兼嗣

4

三原   敏雄
11
10

5

吉田   博司

7

4 木村　 和颯

1

4
3

11

8

14

12
11

7 島袋　   俊

13

松浦　 礼哉

海上保安学校

11

責任者

6 6
5

嶋田 健一郎
5

3

1

4

12

12

稲澤   啓二

2

男子５部リーグ

14
15

5

15

責任者

 平成２７年度    小川杯若丹クラブ対抗戦（男子選手名簿４～６部）

14
13

15

9 内村　   忍
8 稲澤   啓二

5

9

7
6

1
貞由   和範責任者

府   職 Ｂ

10
9
8

9

13

10

6

男子４部リーグ

野田川 TC

3

8 松田     忍
7 山本   耕平

吉水   一喜
舞鶴ローンＢ

小浜ローン

10

12

6

5

5

4

11

4

山本   耕平 責任者

舞鶴ローンＣ

9

9

舞鶴ｸﾞﾘｰﾝＣ

13

中村   真人

14

山野井 研人 9
8
7

13

13

6
5

責任者 貞由   和範

白井   友二

山本   一男

山副   飛雄

薮本   浩巳

8

1
林原   靖雄

竹村     学

西村ﾃﾆｽ企画Ｂ

2

責任者 谷   久美夫

2 芦田   克彦

4

1

6

12

10

12

責任者

浦田     寛

木村　 利夫
近藤　 典生

3

2
3

1

桑原   昭彦

土本   康稔

13

10

田原   義孝

友　峰
責任者 山本   茂樹

武内　 篤也

山本   茂樹
2 縁田   尚行
3 大門   律雄

草木   健一
5 岡田   竜幸
6 有吉   裕輔

渋谷   紘介
8 川端     晃
9

7

10
11
12
13
14
15


